
100G QSFP28 SR4 TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION 

The 100G QSFP28 SR4 transceiver is a four-channel, pluggable, parallel, 

high-performance module for short-range multi-lane data communication 
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KEY FEATURES APPLICATIONS

COMPLIANCES

Up to 70m using OM3 MMF and 100m using OM4 
MMF

Maximum Power consumption less than 3W

DDM function implemented 

Single 1x12 MPO receptacle optical interface

channels

Hot pluggable QSFP28 form factor 
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Parameter Unit

Operation Temperature 0 +70

Storage Temperature -40 ------

------ %

------ %

Parameter Unit

Power Dissipation 3 W

Total Data Rate

Transmission Distance 70-100 m

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Parameter Unit

Wavelength 840 nm
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3 dBm

3 dB

Parameter Unit

Wavelength 840 nm

dBm

dBm

-12 dBm

-30 dBm

dBm

dB

OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS



For additional information, visit jabil.com/photonics
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Jabil Part Number Package Rate Reach Other info

JPQ81CS1MOC000SR4 QSFP28 100G 70-100m DDM/RoHS

©Jabil Inc. 2020. All Rights Reserved.


